
Hamburg
NEUTRALOG Hamburg GmbH
Indiastr. 5
20457 Hamburg
Phone: +49 40 6002669-0
Fax: +49 40 6002669-9

E-Mail: info@neutralog.com

Management

Name Phone E-Mail Position

Oliver Meyer +49 421 4788697-11 oliver.meyer@ham.neutralog.com Managing Partner / CEO

Mario Ahrens +49 40 6002669-10 mario.ahrens@ham.neutralog.com Managing Director

Management Assistant

Name Phone E-Mail Position

Sylvia Steinbach +49 421 4788697-42 sylvia.steinbach@neutralog.com Management Assistant

Local Transport
Group-Call: +49 40 6002669-20
Group-Mail: stadtnah@ham.neutralog.com

Name Phone E-Mail Position

Jannik Hoops +49 40  6002669-21 jannik.hoops@ham.neutralog.com Supervisor

Joerg Linnemann +49 40  6002669-22 joerg.linnemann@ham.neutralog.com Disposition 

Nicole Aldag Disposition 

Ivana Zdravkovic +49 40  6002669-44 ivana.zdravkovic@ham.neutralog.com Order Entry

Long-Distance-Transport
Group-Call: +49 40 6002669-30
Group-Mail: fernverkehrsauftrag@neutralog.com

Name Phone E-Mail Position

Mario Ahrens +49 40 6002669-10 mario.ahrens@ham.neutralog.com Managing Director 

Moritz Rohrbeck +49 40 6002669-31 moritz.rohrbeck@ham.neutralog.com Operative Supervisor

Andreas Gruel +49 40 6002669-32 andreas.gruel@ham.neutralog.com Disposition

Katrin Behrens +49 40 6002669-42 katrin.behrens@ham.neutralog.com Order Entry

Billing
Group-Call: +49 421 4788697-40
Group-Mail: abrechnung-hamburg@ham.neutralog.com

Name Phone E-Mail Position

Sylvia Steinbach +49 421 4788697-42 sylvia.steinbach@neutralog.com Supervisor

Accounting (External)

Name Phone E-Mail Position

Accounting (External) - accounting@neutralog.com Accounting (External)

Dangerous Goods and Risk Prevention Appointee

Name Phone E-Mail Position

Bernd R. Klich +49 4168 9196927 bk.consult@gmx.de Dangerous Goods and Risk Prevention 

Appointee
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Data Protection Appointee 

Name Phone E-Mail Position

Dennis Burfeind +49 421 4788697-71 datenschutz@neutralog.com Data Protection Appointee
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